Redmond City Television Schedule
February 24" — March 11™ 2014

RCTV and RCTV Arts are available on both Comcast and Frontier
cable systems. RCTV on Comcast 21/Frontier 34
and RCTV Arts on Comcast 75/Frontier 35

et

Monday, February 24th

10am Seen & Heard -Redmond Teens Speak Out
10:30am Salmon Information Network
2pm Legislative Update & Senate Sessions
3pm Sound Transit —Replay of Board meeting
7:30pm Legislative Update & Senate Sessions
8pm Project Impact
9pm 2004 Winter Performance Series with Maya Soleil
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Monday, February 24th

10am Back-to-Back Arts
2002 Winter Performance Series with Chinese Opera
2002 Arts in the Parks with ldentical Harmony

4pm Back-to-Back Arts
2003 Arts in the Parks with File' Gumbo
2002 Arts in the Parks with Suffering Gaels
9pm Back-to-Back Arts
2002 Winter Performance Series with Chinese Opera
2002 Arts in the Parks with ldentical Harmony
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Tuesday, February 25th

10am Sound Transit —Replay of Board meeting
1pm Along for the Ride

3pm Back-to-Back Arts
2003 Avrts in the Parks with File' Gumbo
2002 Arts in the Parks with Suffering Gaels

7:30pm Redmond City Council —Live meeting
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Tuesday, February 25th

10am Back-to-Back Arts

2003 Arts in the Parks with File' Gumbo
2002 Arts in the Parks with Suffering Gaels

4pm Back-to-Back Arts
1997 Arts in the Parks with Evolution
4Culture -Arts in Nature Festival

9pm Back-to-Back Arts
2003 Arts in the Parks with File' Gumbo
2002 Arts in the Parks with Suffering Gaels



rciv

J

Wednesday, February 26th

10am
1pm
3:00pm
pm

Redmond City Council —Replay of February 25th meeting
1996 Arts in the Parks with Chaspen Chamber Ensemble
Redmond City Council —Replay of February 25th meeting
Redmond Planning Commission —Live meeting
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Wednesday, February 26th

10am Back-to-Back Arts
1997 Arts in the Parks with Evolution
4Culture -Arts in Nature Festival
4pm Back-to-Back Arts
1996 Arts in the Parks with Urban Renewal
1996 Arts in the Parks with MOJO

9pm Back-to-Back Arts
1997 Arts in the Parks with Evolution
4Culture -Arts in Nature Festival



rciv

J

Thursday, February 27th

lam

10am

1pm
4:00pm

pm
7:30pm

Redmond City Council —Replay of February 25th
meeting

Redmond Planning Commission —Replay of February
26th meeting

1997 Arts in the Parks with Umo Ensemble

Redmond Planning Commission —Replay of February
26th meeting
Salmon Information Network

Redmond City Council —Replay of February 25th
meeting
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ARTS

Thursday, February 27th

10am Back-to-Back Arts
1996 Arts in the Parks with Urban Renewal
1996 Arts in the Parks with MOJO

4pm Back-to-Back Arts
1997 Arts in the Parks with Blues & Brass
1998 Winter Performance Series with MOJO

9pm Back-to-Back Arts
1996 Arts in the Parks with Urban Renewal
1996 Arts in the Parks with MOJO
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Friday, February 28th

lam
4am

10am
10:30am
2pm
2:30pm
3pm

4pm
7:30pm
8pm
9pm

Redmond City Council —Replay of February 25th
meeting

Redmond Planning Commission —Replay of February
26th meeting

Water Heater Strapping for Earthquake Safety
Wild About Washington

Legislative Update & Senate Sessions

Playlist Redmond —Your YouTube Channel

1998 Winter Performance Series with Linda Seret
Juggle Tunes

SCALA FORCE
Legislative Update & Senate Sessions
Project Impact

1998 Winter Performance Series with Freeway
Philharmonic
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Friday, February 28th

10am Back-to-Back Arts

1997 Arts in the Parks with Blues & Brass
1998 Winter Performance Series with MOJO

4pm Back-to-Back Arts
1998 Arts in the Parks with Cathy Croce
1998 Arts in the Parks with Lora & Sukatai

6pm Redmond City Council —Replay of February 25th
meeting

9pm Redmond Planning Commission —Replay of
February 26th meeting
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Saturday, March 1st

lam
4am

10am
10:30am
2pm
2:30pm
3pm
7:30pm
8pm
9pm

Redmond City Council —Replay of February 25th meeting

Redmond Planning Commission —Replay of February 26th
meeting

Water Heater Strapping for Earthquake Safety
Salmon Information Network

Legislative Update & Senate Sessions
YouTube This! - Old Fire House Teen Center
Sound Transit —Replay of Board meeting
Legislative Update & Senate Sessions

Project Impact

1998 Winter Performance Series with Freeway
Philharmonic
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Saturday, March 1st

10am Back-to-Back Arts
1998 Arts in the Parks with Cathy Croce
1998 Arts in the Parks with Lora & Sukatai
4pm Back-to-Back Arts
1998 Arts in the Parks with Kathy Kallick
4Culture -Arab Festival

9pm Back-to-Back Arts
1998 Arts in the Parks with Cathy Croce
1998 Arts in the Parks with Lora & Sukatai
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Sunday, March 2nd

10am Water Heater Strapping for Earthquake Safety
10:30am Salmon Information Network
2pm Legislative Update & Senate Sessions

3pm Redmond Planning Commission —Replay of February 26th
meeting

7:30pm Legislative Update & Senate Sessions
8pm Project Impact
9pm Redmond City Council —Replay of February 25th meeting
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Sunday, March 2nd

12am Redmond City Council —Replay of February 25th
meeting
3am Redmond Planning Commission —Replay of
February 26th meeting

10am Back-to-Back Arts
1998 Arts in the Parks with Kathy Kallick
4Culture -Arab Festival
4pm Back-to-Back Arts
1998 Arts in the Parks with Larry Murante
1998 Arts in the Parks with Paul Hann

9pm Back-to-Back Arts

1998 Arts in the Parks with Kathy Kallick
4Culture -Arab Festival
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10am Water Heater Strapping for Earthquake Safety

Monday, March 3rd

10:30am Salmon Information Network
2pm Legislative Update & Senate Sessions
3pm Sound Transit —Replay of Board meeting
7:30pm Legislative Update & Senate Sessions
8pm Project Impact
9pm 1999 Winter Performance Series with Awilda Verdejo

)

Monday, March 3rd

10am Back-to-Back Arts
1998 Arts in the Parks with Larry Murante
1998 Arts in the Parks with Paul Hann

4pm Back-to-Back Arts
1999 Winter Performance Series with Oregon
Puppet Theatre & The Sea Princess
1998 Arts in the Parks with Ju De Bowerman Blues
Trip

9pm Back-to-Back Arts
1998 Arts in the Parks with Larry Murante
1998 Arts in the Parks with Paul Hann
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Tuesday, March 4th

10am Sound Transit —Replay of Board meeting
1pm On the Road to Bicycle Safety

3pm Back-to-Back Arts
1999 Winter Performance Series with Oregon Puppet
Theatre & The Sea Princess
1998 Arts in the Parks with Ju De Bowerman Blues Trip

7:30pm Redmond City Council —Live meeting
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Tuesday, March 4th

10am

4pm

9pm

Back-to-Back Arts

1999 Winter Performance Series with Oregon
Puppet Theatre & The Sea Princess

1998 Arts in the Parks with Ju De Bowerman Blues
Trip

Back-to-Back Arts

1999 Arts in the Parks with Bochinche

4Culture -Harvest Celebration

Back-to-Back Arts

1999 Winter Performance Series with Oregon
Puppet Theatre & The Sea Princess

1998 Arts in the Parks with Ju De Bowerman Blues
Trip
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Wednesday, March 5th

10am
1pm
3:00pm
7:30pm

Redmond City Council —Replay of March 4th meeting
1999 Arts in the Parks with Quich Mashis

Redmond City Council —Replay of March 4th meeting
1999 Arts in the Parks with Ladies Don't Drum
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Wednesday, March 5th

10am Back-to-Back Arts
1999 Arts in the Parks with Bochinche
4Culture -Harvest Celebration
4pm Back-to-Back Arts
1999 Arts in the Parks with Shawn's Kugel
1999 Arts in the Parks with Jim Valley

9pm Back-to-Back Arts
1999 Arts in the Parks with Bochinche
4Culture -Harvest Celebration
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Thursday, March 6th

lam Redmond City Council —Replay of March 4th meeting

10am 2000 Winter Performance Series with Traveling
Lantern's Peter Pan
1pm One Book, One Redmond -The Worst Hard Time,
Timothy Egan
4:00pm 2000 Winter Performance Series with Mortal Coil -1f A
Tree Falls
7pm Salmon Information Network

7:30pm Redmond City Council —Replay of March 4th meeting
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Thursday, March 6th

10am Back-to-Back Arts
1999 Arts in the Parks with Shawn's Kugel
1999 Arts in the Parks with Jim Valley

4pm Back-to-Back Arts
1999 Arts in the Parks with Joe Koplin Quartet
2000 Winter Performance Series with Thistle
Theater 3 Billy Goats Gruff

9pm Back-to-Back Arts
1999 Arts in the Parks with Shawn's Kugel
1999 Arts in the Parks with Jim Valley
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Friday, March 7th

lam
4am

10am
10:30am
2pm
2:30pm
3pm
4pm
7:30pm
8pm
9pm

Redmond City Council —Replay of March 4th meeting

2000 Winter Performance Series with Suffering Gaels
& Comerford Dance

A Sense of Time and Place -Bothell, Washington
Wild About Washington

Legislative Update & Senate Sessions

Playlist Redmond —Your YouTube Channel
Spring Redmond Focus -2013 Year in Reviews
SCALA FORCE

Legislative Update & Senate Sessions

Project Impact

2000 Winter Performance Series with Live Wire
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Friday, March 7th

10am

4pm

6pm

9pm

Back-to-Back Arts

1999 Arts in the Parks with Joe Koplin Quartet
2000 Winter Performance Series with Thistle
Theater 3 Billy Goats Gruff

Back-to-Back Arts

2000 Arts in the Parks with Karen Quest

2000 Arts in the Parks with Jubilee Singers
Redmond City Council —Replay of March 4th
meeting

Back-to-Back Arts

1999 Arts in the Parks with Joe Koplin Quartet
2000 Winter Performance Series with Thistle
Theater 3 Billy Goats Gruff
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Saturday, March 8th

lam
4am

10am
10:30am
2pm
2:30pm
3pm
7:30pm
8pm
9pm

Redmond City Council —Replay of March 4th meeting

2000 Winter Performance Series with Suffering Gaels &
Comerford Dance

A Sense of Time and Place -Bothell, Washington
Salmon Information Network

Legislative Update & Senate Sessions

YouTube This! - Old Fire House Teen Center
Sound Transit —Replay of Board meeting
Legislative Update & Senate Sessions

Project Impact

2000 Winter Performance Series with Live Wire
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Saturday, March 8th

10am

4pm

9pm

Back-to-Back Arts

2000 Arts in the Parks with Karen Quest

2000 Arts in the Parks with Jubilee Singers
Back-to-Back Arts

2000 Arts in the Parks with Theatre Simple
4Culture -A Work of Art That Touches, The Role of
Public Art

Back-to-Back Arts

2000 Arts in the Parks with Karen Quest

2000 Arts in the Parks with Jubilee Singers
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Sunday, March 9th

10am A Sense of Time and Place -Bothell, Washington
10:30am Salmon Information Network
2pm Legislative Update & Senate Sessions
3pm Spring Redmond Focus -2013 Year in Reviews
7:30pm Legislative Update & Senate Sessions
8pm Project Impact
9pm Redmond City Council —Replay of March 4th meeting

)

Sunday, March 9th

12am

3am

10am

4pm

9pm

Redmond City Council —Replay of March 4th
meeting
Spring Redmond Focus -2013 Year in Reviews

Back-to-Back Arts

2000 Avrts in the Parks with Theatre Simple
4Culture -A Work of Art That Touches, The Role of
Public Art

Back-to-Back Arts

2000 Arts in the Parks with Main Attraction

2001 Winter Performance Series with Seattle
Baroque

Back-to-Back Arts

2000 Arts in the Parks with Theatre Simple
4Culture -A Work of Art That Touches, The Role of
Public Art
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Monday, March 10th

10am A Sense of Time and Place -Bothell, Washington
10:30am Salmon Information Network
2pm Legislative Update & Senate Sessions
3pm Sound Transit —Replay of Board meeting
7:30pm Legislative Update & Senate Sessions
8pm Project Impact
9pm Spring Redmond Focus -2013 Year in Reviews

)

Monday, March 10th

10am Back-to-Back Arts
2000 Arts in the Parks with Main Attraction
2001 Winter Performance Series with Seattle
Baroque

4pm Back-to-Back Arts
2001 Arts in the Parks with Nick Vigarino's
Meantown Blues
2001 Arts in the Parks with Maya Soleil
9pm Back-to-Back Arts
2000 Arts in the Parks with Main Attraction
2001 Winter Performance Series with Seattle
Baroque
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Tuesday, March 11th

10am
1pm
3pm

7:30pm

Sound Transit —Replay of Board meeting
Spring Redmond Focus -2013 Year in Reviews

Back-to-Back Arts

2001 Arts in the Parks with Nick Vigarino's Meantown
Blues

2001 Arts in the Parks with Maya Soleil

Redmond City Council —Live meeting

)

Tuesday, March 11th

10am Back-to-Back Arts

2001 Arts in the Parks with Nick Vigarino's
Meantown Blues
2001 Avrts in the Parks with Maya Soleil

4pm Back-to-Back Arts
1997 Arts in the Parks with Evolution
4Culture -Arts in Nature Festival

9pm Back-to-Back Arts
2001 Arts in the Parks with Nick Vigarino's
Meantown Blues
2001 Arts in the Parks with Maya Soleil
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